
Appendix 2

Community Councils Community Flintshire Police Total

£ £ £ £

Northop 20.00 1,103.55 249.21 1,372.76

Gwernymynydd 26.74 1,103.55 249.21 1,379.50

Bagillt 27.81 1,103.55 249.21 1,380.57

Argoed 27.91 1,103.55 249.21 1,380.67

Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 31.13 1,103.55 249.21 1,383.89

Llanasa 31.43 1,103.55 249.21 1,384.19

Higher Kinnerton 32.21 1,103.55 249.21 1,384.97

Northop Hall 34.15 1,103.55 249.21 1,386.91

Brynford 34.91 1,103.55 249.21 1,387.67

Penyffordd 34.95 1,103.55 249.21 1,387.71

Ysceifiog 35.22 1,103.55 249.21 1,387.98

Llanfynydd 35.84 1,103.55 249.21 1,388.60

Halkyn 35.98 1,103.55 249.21 1,388.74

Hawarden 37.20 1,103.55 249.21 1,389.96

Cilcain 37.28 1,103.55 249.21 1,390.04

Hope 38.25 1,103.55 249.21 1,391.01

Whitford 39.00 1,103.55 249.21 1,391.76

Broughton & Bretton 39.47 1,103.55 249.21 1,392.23

Nannerch 40.00 1,103.55 249.21 1,392.76

Mostyn 42.07 1,103.55 249.21 1,394.83

Flint 42.22 1,103.55 249.21 1,394.98

Saltney 42.97 1,103.55 249.21 1,395.73

Shotton 45.24 1,103.55 249.21 1,398.00

Buckley 45.40 1,103.55 249.21 1,398.16

Treuddyn 45.47 1,103.55 249.21 1,398.23

Caerwys 47.26 1,103.55 249.21 1,400.02

Sealand 49.33 1,103.55 249.21 1,402.09

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 49.33 1,103.55 249.21 1,402.09

Connahs Quay 49.74 1,103.55 249.21 1,402.50

Nercwys 53.82 1,103.55 249.21 1,406.58

Leeswood 56.68 1,103.55 249.21 1,409.44

Queensferry 57.11 1,103.55 249.21 1,409.87

Mold 59.43 1,103.55 249.21 1,412.19

Holywell 64.58 1,103.55 249.21 1,417.34
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Argoed 27.91 1,103.55 249.21 1,380.67

Bagillt 27.81 1,103.55 249.21 1,380.57

Broughton & Bretton 39.47 1,103.55 249.21 1,392.23

Brynford 34.91 1,103.55 249.21 1,387.67

Buckley 45.40 1,103.55 249.21 1,398.16

Caerwys 47.26 1,103.55 249.21 1,400.02

Cilcain 37.28 1,103.55 249.21 1,390.04

Connahs Quay 49.74 1,103.55 249.21 1,402.50

Flint 42.22 1,103.55 249.21 1,394.98

Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 31.13 1,103.55 249.21 1,383.89

Gwernymynydd 26.74 1,103.55 249.21 1,379.50

Halkyn 35.98 1,103.55 249.21 1,388.74

Hawarden 37.20 1,103.55 249.21 1,389.96

Higher Kinnerton 32.21 1,103.55 249.21 1,384.97

Holywell 64.58 1,103.55 249.21 1,417.34

Hope 38.25 1,103.55 249.21 1,391.01

Leeswood 56.68 1,103.55 249.21 1,409.44

Llanasa 31.43 1,103.55 249.21 1,384.19

Llanfynydd 35.84 1,103.55 249.21 1,388.60

Mold 59.43 1,103.55 249.21 1,412.19

Mostyn 42.07 1,103.55 249.21 1,394.83

Nannerch 40.00 1,103.55 249.21 1,392.76

Nercwys 53.82 1,103.55 249.21 1,406.58

Northop 20.00 1,103.55 249.21 1,372.76

Northop Hall 34.15 1,103.55 249.21 1,386.91

Penyffordd 34.95 1,103.55 249.21 1,387.71

Queensferry 57.11 1,103.55 249.21 1,409.87

Saltney 42.97 1,103.55 249.21 1,395.73

Sealand 49.33 1,103.55 249.21 1,402.09

Shotton 45.24 1,103.55 249.21 1,398.00

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 49.33 1,103.55 249.21 1,402.09

Treuddyn 45.47 1,103.55 249.21 1,398.23

Whitford 39.00 1,103.55 249.21 1,391.76

Ysceifiog 35.22 1,103.55 249.21 1,387.98
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% % %

Shotton -3.68 3.00 3.79

Bagillt -3.10 3.00 3.79

Broughton & Bretton -2.25 3.00 3.79

Sealand -1.95 3.00 3.79

Higher Kinnerton -1.56 3.00 3.79

Llanasa -0.79 3.00 3.79

Brynford -0.40 3.00 3.79

Connahs Quay 0.00 3.00 3.79

Penyffordd 0.00 3.00 3.79

Saltney 0.00 3.00 3.79

Whitford 0.00 3.00 3.79

Northop 0.05 3.00 3.79

Hawarden 0.51 3.00 3.79

Argoed 1.09 3.00 3.79

Buckley 1.50 3.00 3.79

Treuddyn 1.54 3.00 3.79

Northop Hall 2.00 3.00 3.79

Gwernymynydd 2.22 3.00 3.79

Leeswood 2.81 3.00 3.79

Nercwys 3.00 3.00 3.79

Mostyn 3.11 3.00 3.79

Queensferry 3.37 3.00 3.79

Flint 3.86 3.00 3.79

Mold 4.01 3.00 3.79

Halkyn 4.84 3.00 3.79

Llanfynydd 4.86 3.00 3.79

Ysceifiog 5.01 3.00 3.79

Nannerch 5.26 3.00 3.79

Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 6.76 3.00 3.79

Caerwys 6.83 3.00 3.79

Cilcain 13.38 3.00 3.79

Holywell 19.39 3.00 3.79

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 30.09 3.00 3.79

Hope 30.15 3.00 3.79

BAND D

2017-18 Council Tax Charges 

Lowest to Highest %  amounts



Appendix 2

Community Councils Community Flintshire Police
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Argoed 1.09 3.00 3.79

Bagillt -3.10 3.00 3.79

Broughton & Bretton -2.25 3.00 3.79

Brynford -0.40 3.00 3.79

Buckley 1.50 3.00 3.79

Caerwys 6.83 3.00 3.79

Cilcain 13.38 3.00 3.79

Connahs Quay 0.00 3.00 3.79

Flint 3.86 3.00 3.79

Gwernaffield & Pantymwyn 6.76 3.00 3.79

Gwernymynydd 2.22 3.00 3.79

Halkyn 4.84 3.00 3.79

Hawarden 0.51 3.00 3.79

Higher Kinnerton -1.56 3.00 3.79

Holywell 19.39 3.00 3.79

Hope 30.15 3.00 3.79

Leeswood 2.81 3.00 3.79

Llanasa -0.79 3.00 3.79

Llanfynydd 4.86 3.00 3.79

Mold 4.01 3.00 3.79

Mostyn 3.11 3.00 3.79

Nannerch 5.26 3.00 3.79

Nercwys 3.00 3.00 3.79

Northop 0.05 3.00 3.79

Northop Hall 2.00 3.00 3.79

Penyffordd 0.00 3.00 3.79

Queensferry 3.37 3.00 3.79

Saltney 0.00 3.00 3.79

Sealand -1.95 3.00 3.79

Shotton -3.68 3.00 3.79

Trelawnyd & Gwaenysgor 30.09 3.00 3.79

Treuddyn 1.54 3.00 3.79

Whitford 0.00 3.00 3.79

Ysceifiog 5.01 3.00 3.79
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